P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G  &  T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Electric Tank Trolley
& Hydraulic Lifting Accessories
Battery-powered, remote-controlled material-handling platforms engineered for heavy
industrial environments — from 20 to 50 tonnes of towing capacity, with a complete
range of compatible hydraulic jacking systems.
25T 30T 40T20T 50T Heavy-Lift K-Series Hydraulic Jacks & Cylinders
T A N K  T R O L L E Y S  ·  L I F T I N G  S Y S T E M S  ·  H Y D R A U L I C  P U M P S E D I T I O N  2 0 2 6  ·  V 3

RSM / RSMB Series
MODEL LOAD
STROKE
(MM)
BODY HT
(MM)
CYL OD
(MM)
OIL
CAP
(CC)
PLUNGER Ø
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
RSM-100 10 T 12 42 82×55 18 38.1 1.4
RSM-200 20 T 11 51 107×76 32 50.8 3.1
RSM-300 30 T 13 58 117×95 55 63.4 4.5
RSM-500 50 T 16 66 140×114 99 69.8 6.8
RSM-750 75 T 16 79 165×139 164 82.6 11.3
RSM-1000 100 T 16 85 178×153 203 92.2 14.5
RSM-1500 150 T 16 100 215×190 317 114.3 26.3
RSM-2000 200 T 30 127 280×245 900 150.6 51.2
RSMB-300 30 T 53.5 60 117×95 58 65 4.5
RSMB-500 50 T 62 68 140×114 113 75 7.0
ELECTRIC TANK TROLLEY & ACCESSORIES — PRODUCT CATALOG 16
NOTE Compact, low-profile cylinders for confined spaces, finished with baked enamel for corrosion resistance. The grooved, threaded plunger end accepts tilt
saddles, and a plunger wiper reduces contamination. All units are single-acting with chrome-plated steel plungers and spring return.
A R C E U X R E F E R E N C E